
National Institute of Fashion Technology 

(directory of Officers/Faculty & Employees (Not necessarily in order of seniority) 

 

S.No 
Name of the 
Employees 

Designation Official email ID Department Landline 

1 
Col Akhil Kumar 
Kulshrestha 

Director director.kannur@nift.ac.in Admin 
0497-
2784780 

2 Dr. Manoj Tiwari 
Joint Director I/C 
Professor 

manoj.tiwari@nift.ac.in DFT 
  

3 Dr. M. Krishna kumar Professor mkrishna.kumar@nift.ac.in MFM   

4 Dr. R. Ramachandran Professor ramachandran.r@nift.ac.in TD   

5 Dr. Afrose Fathima F Professor afrose.farid1@nift.ac.in TD   

6 Ms. K. Sunitha Associate Professor sunitha.k@nift.ac.in DFT   

7 Mr. Suresh Kumar D Associate Professor sureshkumar.duraisamy@nift.ac.in KD   

8 Mr. P.Chakravarthy Associate Professor chakravarthy.p@nift.ac.in DFT   

9 Mr. Pugazhenthi T Assistant Professor pugazhenthi.t@nift.ac.in TD   

10 Mr. Girinath G Assistant Professor girinath.gopinath@nift.ac.in MDES   

11 Ms. Jaya Mathew Assistant Professor jaya.mathew@nift.ac.in MFM   

12 Mr. Abhilash Balan P Assistant Professor abhilash.p@nift.ac.in  FC   

13 Mr. Chandramouli N Assistant Professor chandramouli.n@nift.ac.in DFT   

14 Mr. Amalendhu S P Assistant Professor amalendhu.sp@nift.ac.in MDES   

15 
Mr. Manuprasad 
Mathew 

Assistant Professor manuprasad.mathew@nift.ac.in FD 
  

16 Ms. Drishya V C Assistant Professor drishya.rajan@nift.ac.in KD   

17 Ms. Mukthy S Assistant Professor mukthy.s@nift.ac.in MFM   

18 Ms. Divya P R Assistant Professor divya.pr@nift.ac.in FC   

19 Ms Ranitha Ramesh Assistant Professor ranitha.ramesh@nift.ac.in FC  

20 Ms. Divyaa V Assistant Professor divyaa.venkat@nift.ac.in TD   

21 
Ms. Jyothi Shiv 
Anand 

Assistant Professor jyothi.sivanand@nift.ac.in TD 
  

22 
Mr. Rajish K 
Ravindran 

Assistant Professor rajishk.ravindran@nift.ac.in MDES 
  

23 Ms. Anusha Arun Assistant Professor anusha.arun1@nift.ac.in FD   

24 
Ms. Anooga 
Chandran 

Assistant Professor anooga.chandran@nift.ac.in FD 
  

25 Mr. T Praveenraj Assistant Professor praveenraj.t@nift.ac.in MFM   

26 Ms. Pavol Sahadevan Assistant Professor pavol.sahadevan@nift.ac.in MFM   

27 Ms. Smija K.G Assistant Professor smija.kg@nift.ac.in MDES   

28 Mr. Nithin P Assistant Professor nithin.p@nift.ac.in  DFT   

29 Dr. T.Vijayalakshmi Assistant Professor vijayalakshmi.t@nift.ac.in FD   

30 
Mr. R. Prasanth 
Kolazhi 

Assistant Professor prasanth.kolazhi@nift.ac.in FD 
  

31 Ms. Shalu V Nair Assistant Professor shalu.nair@nift.ac.in KD   

32 
Ms. Shangrella 
Rajesh 

Assistant Professor shangrella.mk@nift.ac.in FD 
  

33 Ms. Mohana Priya R Assistant Professor mohana.r@nift.ac.in DFT   

34 Mr. Ashidh K Assistant Professor ashidh.k@nift.ac.in DFT   

35 Mr. Yedu Rajeev Assistant Professor yedu.rajeev@nift.ac.in MFM   

36 Dr. Rupayan Roy Assistant Professor rupayan.roy@nift.ac.in DFT   
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37 Ms. Lalitha Lakshmi S Assistant Professor lalithalakshmi.s@nift.ac.in KD   

38 Mr. Kabilan C Assistant Professor kabilan.c@nift.ac.in TD   

39 Ms. Tejeswinee K Assistant Professor tejeswinee.k@nift.ac.in FC   

40 
Mr Muhammed 
Ashraf T 

Assistant Professor muhammed.ashraf@nift.ac.in FC 
  

41 Mr. Ezhilanban J. J. Assistant Professor ezhilanban.jj@nift.ac.in FC   

42 Dr. Sunny Bairisal Assistant Professor sunny.bairisal@nift.ac.in MDES   

43 Mr. Georgy Sunny Assistant Professor georgy.sunny@nift.ac.in FD   

44 Mr. S. Malla Reddy Accounts Officer accountsofficer.kannur@nift.ac.in Accounts 
0497-
2784783  

45 
Mr. D Srinivasa 
Reddy 

Steno-I srinivasareddy.devireddy@nift.ac.in Admin 
0497-
2934781  

46 
Mr. Devanand 
Meena 

Computer Engineer devanand.meena@nift.ac.in IT 
  

47 
Mr. Rakesh Kumar 
Singh 

Junior Translation 
Officer 

rakesh.kumar8@nift.ac.in Admin 
  

48 Mr. Prabakaran.V Assistant (Admin) prabakaran.v@nift.ac.in TD   

49 Ms. Jijina Prakash T Assistant (Admin) jijina.prageesh@nift.ac.in Admin   

50 Mr. Ramamoorthy S Assistant (Admin) ramu.s@nift.ac.in RC   

51 Ms. Prajina T Assistant (Admin) prajina.t@nift.ac.in Admin 
0497-
2784786  

52 Mr. Rajeevan Pattani Assistant (Accts) rajeevan.pattani@nift.ac.in Accounts   

53 Mr. Jinson M D Machine Mechanic jinson.md@nift.ac.in KD   

54 Ms. Pravina Kamble 
Assistant Warden 
(Girls) 

pravina.kamble@nift.ac.in Hostel 
  

55 Mr. A. Malaichamy Junior Assistant malaichamy.a@nift.ac.in Admin   

56 Mr. Saneesh E V Junior Assistant saneesh.ev@nift.ac.in Purchase   

57 Mr. Roshin R Mohan Junior Assistant roshin.mohan@nift.ac.in FP   

58 Mr. Balakrishnan.K Junior Assistant balakrishnan.k@nift.ac.in Accounts   

59 
Mr. Naveesh Kumar 
P 

Lab Assistant naveeshkumar.p@nift.ac.in TD 
  

60 Mr. Prakash B Electrician prakash.b@nift.ac.in Building   

61 Mr. Santhosh T Driver santhosh.t@nift.ac.in Admin   

62 Mr. Vineeth A B MTS (COE) vineeth.a.b@nift.ac.in Admin 
0497-
2784785  
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